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Jlira Napi-MaTy4. 2015/16

2015/16 23-i Typ, MaTy Nel55
CyboTa, 23.04.2016, 14:00, "MeTeop", OHinpo. 19°C. Inagayi: 700

«CTanb» KaM'aHCbke

79  [MaHbkKiB HOpin

17  JNaTigy AKim

32 lweHKo Mukona

39  BaciH OeHuc

19 MNuweHnyHmx Ceprin
91 Kapactok PomaH

6 KaneH4yyk Makcum

8 ManaksH 'op

18  ManaksaH Egrap

10  Jlasiy Oxopoxe

99  ®epHaHgec linoH Jlyic Ypcmapyc
3anacHi

12 baHpypa OnekcaHap
2 bapaHOBCbHKMIA ApTeM
51  [HaHiensaH ApTyp

4 KpaB4yeHKo AHTOH

21  Kyyepos Banepii

93 [lebenko PomaH

11  bynHik €BreH

ApbiTp:

IBaHOB OnekcaHap
AcucTeHT 1:

MaBniHoB OnekcaHap
ACUCTEHT 2:

€peMeeB AHOpIN

4-vi apbiTp:

bownko Ceprin
CniocTepiray apbiTpaxy:
NepeBiHcbkun Oner

0:0

W'

«MeTanicT» Xapkis

23
42
13
15
20
21
49
11
53
44
55

Moropinun Ceprin
3yb6einko EBreHin
30TbKO IBaH
Prxyk AMutpo
KannieHko OnekcaHap
XapaTiH Irop
PantoyeHKo AHAPIN
TpeTbakoB Makcum
Hanonos Ceprii
CuHunus Oner
Poaiy

3anacHi

1

94
52
19
56
54
8

Henerar:

KaHeBueB [laHnno
HaueHko CemeH
KonuHa Hpin
KopHeB lnns
KowwmaH Irop
Kpaes Brnaguncnas
bapinko Ceprin

MpokonoBuY 'eHHa4in
Ogbiniep be3nekun:
CBUCTYH AHaToni
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JNlira Napi-MaTty. 2015/16, 2015/16, 23-i1 Typ, MaTy Ne155
CyboTa, 23.04.2016, 14:00, "MeTeop", AHinpo. 19°C. nsgayi: 700

«CTanb» KaM'aHCbKe

39 BaciH leHunc

99 ®epHaHaec lMnoH Jlyic Ypcmapyc
93 flebenko PomaH

6 KaneH4yyk Makcmm

11 bygHik €BreH

8 ManaksH Nop
4 KpaB4yeHKO AHTOH

YMOBHI o3Ha4YeHHs

N
N

N

0:0

3

7
46'
67'
74!
78'
81’
84'
86'

90+2'

N

N

N

«MeTanicT» Xapkis

20 KannieHko OnekcaHap

21 XaparTiH Irop
52 KonuHa HOpin

11 TpeTbakoB Makcum

53 Hanonos Ceprin
56 KowMaH Irop

44 CuHnusa Oner
54 Kpaes Bnagucnas

54 KpaeB Bnagucnas

& ron

% HepeanizosaHHui neHanbti 1 3amiHa

XKoBTa KapTKa

B Lpyra xosTa kapTka

(R AsToron

. YepBoHa KapTKa

&) MerHanbTi
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